Myers' Meats & Specialties, Inc.

Parshall---743-4451 ICE-- 7Ib --$3.00
BEEF

STEAKS GROUND BEEF
Tenderloin 34/lb Bulk 6.50/lb
T-Bone & Porterhouse 15.25 Patties 8.00
Ribeye 2250 Box $80.00
NewYork Strip 15.75
Sirloin 14.50 Bacon/Ch Patties 8.50/Ib
Cubed Round 9.25 B/Ch Patties Box $85.00
Plain Round 9.00 OTHER CUTS
Hanger 16 Short Ribs 11
ROASTS Stew Beef 8
Prime Rib 21 Soup Bones 4
Sirloin Tip 8.50 Brisket Market
Arm & Rump 8.50
Chuck 10 Oxtail 10.00
Round 8.50 Heart 2

Tongue 10.00
Buffalo Kidney 2.00ea
Gr. Buffalo 10 Sliced Liver 4.50
Steak 24 Tripe 4.75
Roast & Ribs 12
Bones 5 SPECIALTIES

Pulled Pork 7.75/lb
FISH
Walleye 10/lb Dried Beef 15.75
Salmon Sides 10
Smoked Salmon 15.75 Beef Jerky  Bulk 25/Ib
Cod 9.50 Vacuum Sealed 27/1b
Shrimp $15/1b 4 oz 6.75
Tuna 14 12 1b 13.50
LAMB Beef Sticks  7ct 7.50
Lamb Chops 12 Ends 6.50
Leg of Lamb 9
Lamb Ribs 7 Cheese
Lamb Roast 9 Cheese 4.00/Ib
Stew 8 (Feather Shred & Hi Melt)

String Cheese 7
CHICKEN BREAST $4.25 Colby Jack & Provelone
Smoked Turkey 5 Sliced 7/lb  Chunk 6/lb

Garrison---337-5498

PORK

Bnls Chops
Chops
Smoked Chops
Cutlets

Steak

Pork Roast
Spare Ribs
Loin Back Ribs
Country Ribs

Ground Pork
Pork Links
Pork Sausage

Side Pork
Bacon

Slab Bacon
Bacon Ends
Smoked Ham
Ham Slices

Sausage
Country Sausage
Cheddar Sausage
Potato Sausage

Country Brats
Weiners

Fresh Brats
Cheddar Brats
Jal Ch Brats

Summer Sausage
Jalapeno SS

Roast Beef
Pit Ham
Smoked Brisket

4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50

6.25
5.25

6.75
7.50

o 016N

7.25
7.25

7.25
7.50
7.25
7.25

7.5

17.75

10

8.75
10



Misc.

Paper

18" Rolls $65

24" Rolls $100

Casings

Real Pork Casings (Tubed)

1- Tube (Stuffs about 10-15#) $5 each
5 - Tubes -- (Stuffs about 50-75#) $25 each
10 - Tubes --(Stuffs about 100-150#) $45 each

We carry Brat and Weiner Casing seasonally. Need to call Alex for market price on them.
** They are Sheep Casing & will be more expensive than Pork Casing.

Collagen Links Casings (Stuffs about 8.5-9# per Stick) $5.50 each
Collagen Stx Casings (Stuffs about 8.5-9# per Stick) $8 each
Summer Sausage Casings (Stuffs about 3# per tube) $1 each
Seasoning

Sausage & Stx $0.35 per meat #

Jerky $0.50 per meat #



