

Myers' Meats & Specialties, Inc.

Parshall---743-4451

ICE-- 7lb --\$3.00

Garrison---337-5498

BEEF

STEAKS

Tenderloin	34/lb
T-Bone & Porterhouse	15.25
Ribeye	22.50
NewYork Strip	15.75
Sirloin	14.50
Cubed Round	9.25
Plain Round	9.00
Hanger	16

ROASTS

Prime Rib	21
Sirloin Tip	8.50
Arm & Rump	8.50
Chuck	10
Round	8.50

Buffalo

Gr. Buffalo	10
Steak	24
Roast & Ribs	12
Bones	5

FISH

Walleye	10/lb
Salmon Sides	10
Smoked Salmon	15.75
Cod	9.50
Shrimp	\$15/lb
Tuna	14

LAMB

Lamb Chops	12
Leg of Lamb	9
Lamb Ribs	7
Lamb Roast	9
Stew	8

CHICKEN BREAST

Smoked Turkey	\$4.25
	5

GROUND BEEF

Bulk	6.50/lb
Patties	8.00
Box	\$80.00

Bacon/Ch Patties	8.50/lb
B/Ch Patties Box	\$85.00

OTHER CUTS

Short Ribs	11
Stew Beef	8
Soup Bones	4
Brisket	Market
Oxtail	10.00
Heart	2
Tongue	10.00
Kidney	2.00ea
Sliced Liver	4.50
Tripe	4.75

SPECIALTIES

Pulled Pork	7.75/lb
Dried Beef	15.75
Beef Jerky	Bulk 25/lb
	Vacuum Sealed 27/lb
	4 oz 6.75
	1/2 lb 13.50
Beef Sticks	7ct 7.50
	Ends 6.50

Cheese

Cheese	4.00/lb
(Feather Shred & Hi Melt)	
String Cheese	7
<u>Colby Jack & Provelone</u>	
Sliced 7/lb	Chunk 6/lb

PORK

Bnls Chops	4.50
Chops	4.50
Smoked Chops	6
Cutlets	4.50
Steak	4.50
Pork Roast	4.50
Spare Ribs	4.50
Loin Back Ribs	4.50
Country Ribs	4.50

Ground Pork	4
Pork Links	6.25
Pork Sausage	5.25

Side Pork	6.75
Bacon	7.50
Slab Bacon	7
Bacon Ends	6
Smoked Ham	5
Ham Slices	6

Sausage

Country Sausage	7.25
Cheddar Sausage	7.25
Potato Sausage	7

Country Brats	7.25
Weiners	7.50
Fresh Brats	7.25
Cheddar Brats	7.25
Jal Ch Brats	7.5

Summer Sausage	7.75
Jalapeno SS	8

Roast Beef	10
Pit Ham	8.75
Smoked Brisket	10

Misc.

Paper

18" Rolls	\$65
24" Rolls	\$100

Casings

Real Pork Casings (Tubed)	
1- Tube (Stuffs about 10-15#)	\$5 each
5 - Tubes -- (Stuffs about 50-75#)	\$25 each
10 - Tubes --(Stuffs about 100-150#)	\$45 each

We carry Brat and Weiner Casing seasonally. Need to call Alex for market price on them.

** They are Sheep Casing & will be more expensive than Pork Casing.

Collagen Links Casings (Stuffs about 8.5-9# per Stick)	\$5.50 each
Collagen Stx Casings (Stuffs about 8.5-9# per Stick)	\$8 each
Summer Sausage Casings (Stuffs about 3# per tube)	\$1 each

Seasoning

Sausage & Stx	\$0.35 per meat #
Jerky	\$0.50 per meat #